Office of the Principal,

Government College Gurur

Dist - Balod (C.G.)

Phone No. – 07749 – 265461 Email – gururgovernmentcollege@gmail.com

Website -www.gcgurur.org.in

Woman Grievance Cell

Cases in Session 2016 -17

S.No.	Number of Cases Submitted	Number of Cases Resolved	Number of Cases in Pending	Remark
01	02	03	04	05
01	00	00	00	Zero cases in Campus

Principal
Govi. College, Guru

Office of the Principal,

Government College Gurur

Dist – Balod (C.G.)

Phone No. – 07749 – 265461 Email – gururgovernmentcollege@gmail.com

Website -www.gcgurur.org.in

Woman Grievance Cell

Cases in Session 2017 -18

S.No.	Number of Cases Submitted	Number of Cases Resolved	Number of Cases in Pending	Remark
01	02	03	04	05
01	00	00	00	Zero cases in Campus

Principal
ovt. College, Gurur
Distt. Balod (C.G.)



Office of the Principal Government Naveen College Gurur

Dist – Balod (C.G.)

Phone No. – 07749 – 265461 Email – gururgovernmentcollege@gmail.com Website –www.gcgurur.org.in

Woman Grievance Cell

Cases in Session 2018 -19

S.No.	Number of Cases Submitted	Number of Cases Resolved	Number of Cases in Pending	Remark
01	02	03	04	05
01	00	00	00	Zero cases in Campus

Principal

Govt. College, Gurus

Distt. Balod (C.G.)



Office of the Principal Government Naveen College Gurur

Dist – Balod (C.G.)

Phone No. – 07749 – 265461 Email – gururgovernmentcollege@gmail.com Website –www.gcgurur.org.in

Woman Grievance Cell

Cases in Session 2019 -20

S.No.	Number of Cases Submitted	Number of Cases Resolved	Number of Cases in Pending	Remark
01	02	03	04	05
01	00	00	00	Zero cases in Campus

Principal ovt. College, Gurur Distt. Balod (C.G.)



Office of the Principal GOVERNMET COLLEGE - GURUR

(Formerly Known as Government Naveen College Gurur)

DISTRICT – BALOD (C.G.), INDIA

Ph No: 07749 – 265461 Email: gururgovernmentcollege@gmail.com Website: www.gcgurur.org.in

Woman Grievance Cell

Cases in Session 2020 -21

S.No.	Number of Cases Submitted	Number of Cases Resolved	Number of Cases in Pending	Remark
01	02	03	04	05
01	00	00	00	Zero cases in Campus

Govt: College, Gurur Dist. - Baled (C.G.)